PoE Switches
• 48-Port 10M/100M/1Gbps PoE+
• 4-Port 100M/1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP+ Slot
• IEEE 802.3at/af PoE, up to 30W per port
• Static Route
• IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol(Optional)
• Layer 2+ Full Managed Software Features
• DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping/Voice VLAN
• Energy Efficient Ethernet (IEEE 802.3az)
• PD Alive auto discovery
• Hot Swap Redundant Power Module
PSG-7484XM /
PSG-7484XM-RP
Order Information
Model No. PSU PoE Budget
PSG-7484XM-470W 1 x 470W 430W
PSG-7484XM-940W 2 x 470W 860W
PSG-7484XM-520W 1 x 520W 450W
PSG-7484XM-600W 1 x 600W 540W
PSG-7484XM-RP600W 2 x 600W 540W
PSG-7484XM-CS1200W 2 x 600W 1140W
PSG-7484XM-920W 1 x 920W 860W
PSG-7484XM-RP920W 2 x 920W 860W
PSG-7484XM-CS1840W 2 x 920W 1440W
PSG-7484XM-1200W 1 x 1200W 1140W
PSG-7484XM-RP1200W 2 x 1200W 1140W
PSG-7484XM-CS2400W 2 x 1200W 1440W
• 24-Port 10M/100M/1Gbps PoE+
• 4-Port 100M/1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP+ Slot
• IEEE 802.3at PoE & IEEE 802.3bt PoE
• Static Route
• IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol(Optional)
• Virtual Stacking
• DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping
• Voice VLAN/PD Alive Check
• Hot Swap Redundant Power Module
• Fan-less Models Available
Model No. No. of Ports  PoE Ports SFP+ Ports PoE Budget
PSG-72404XM-8BT
PSG-72404XM-8BT-RP
28 Ports
8x 1G(802.3bt) +
16x 1G(802.3at)
4x 10Gbps
450W
540/860/1140/1200W (RP)
PSG-72404XM-4BT
PSG-72404XM-4BT-RP
28 Ports
4x 1G(802.3bt) +
20x 1G(802.3at)
4x 10Gbps
450W
540/860/960W (RP)
PSG-72404XM
PSG-72404XM-RP
28 Ports  24x 1G(802.3at) 4x 10Gbps
450W
540/720W (RP)
PSG-72404XM Series
Note: FL: Fan-less / RP: Redundant Power
Why Redundant Power solution
Hot-Swap Redundant Power
Automatically senses

EWG-72404XM /
EWG-72404XM-RP
Order Information
Model Name PSU
EWG-72404XM  1x Internal Power Supply
EWG-72404XM-RP  2x Power Module (Redundant)
Note RP: Redundant Power
• 24-Port 10M/100M/1Gbps RJ45
• 4-Port 100M/1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP+ Slot
• Static Routing
• IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol(Optional)
• 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet
• 128G Non-Blocking Switching Capability
• Layer 2+ Full Managed Software Features
EWG-72404XM-R-RP
Rear Side
• 4K VLAN, 8 queues QoS, Advanced VLANs
• MSTP, LACP, LLDP, sFlow,
• 802.1X, RADIUS, TACAS+, ACL
• DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping/Voice VLAN
• Hot Swap Redundant Power Module
• Dimension (W x H x D) : 440 x 44 x 220 mm
• 24-Port 100M/1Gbps SFP Slot
• 4-Port 10M/100M/1Gbps Copper
• 4-Port 100M/1G/2.5G/10Gbps SFP+ Slot
• Supports Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPSv2)
• Static Route
• IEEE 1588v2 Precision Time Protocol(Optional)
• DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping/Voice VLAN
• Fan-less Models Available
FWG-74244XM2
Order Information
Model Name Power Input
Operating
Temperature
FWG-74244XM2 100~240VAC 0~50°C
FWG-74244XM2-AD 100~240VAC and 12~56VDC 0~50°C
FWG-74244XM2B 100~240VAC -10~60°C
FWG-74244XM2B-AD 100~240VAC and 12~56VDC -10~60°C
FWG-74244XM2B-FL 100~240VAC -10~50°C
FWG-74244XM2B-AD-FL 100~240VAC and 12~56VDC -10~50°C
Note: FL: Fan-less
Fanless Design: 100~240VAC
12~56VDC
100~240VAC
12~56VDC
• IGMP Snooping
• Supports 52G non-blocking switch fabric
• 4K 802.1Q VLAN and advanced Protocol VLAN
• IPv6 Configuration
EWG-7026VM2
• 22-Port 10M/100M/1Gbps RJ45
• 2 Gigabit 1Gbps RJ45/SFP Combo Ports (Port 23/24)
• 2-Port 100M/1Gbps SFP Slot
• Static Route
• Layer 2+ Full Managed Software Features with MSTP,
LACP, LLDP, sFlow, 802.1X, RADIUS, TACAS+, and
ACL
• DHCP Server/Relay/Snooping
• Voice VLAN
L2+ Full Management Gigabit Switches
Model No. No. of Ports RJ45 Port  SFP Port  Product Photo
EWG-7026VM2 26 Ports
24 x 1Gbps RJ45
(with 2 SFP/RJ45 Combo)
2 x 1Gbps SFP
EWG-7026VM  26 Ports 24 x 1Gbps RJ45 2 x 1Gbps SFP
EWG-6018VM 18 Ports 16 x 1Gbps RJ45  2 x 1Gbps SFP
EWG-6010VM 10 Ports 8 x 1Gbps RJ45  2 x 1Gbps SFP
EWG-5018VM 18 Ports 16 x 1Gbps RJ45  2 x 1Gbps SFP
EWG-4802M 10 Ports 8 x 1Gbps RJ45  2 x 1Gbps SFP
Media Converters
EC-2011TF